Ship Name
Vista
Marina
Sirena
Allura
Riviera
Marina
Vista
Insignia
Allura
Nautica
Riviera
Vista
Regatta
Regatta
Insignia
Marina
Riviera
Nautica
Sirena
Allura
Sirena
Riviera
Nautica
Insignia
Marina
Vista
Sirena
Nautica
Vista
Allura
Regatta
Marina
Regatta
Riviera
Riviera
Nautica
Marina
Sirena
Allura
Nautica
Marina
Vista
Sirena
Insignia
Regatta
Nautica
Allura
Marina
Vista
Riviera
Riviera

Sail Date
10/3/2025
10/4/2025
10/4/2025
10/4/2025
10/4/2025
10/4/2025
10/4/2025
10/5/2025
10/5/2025
10/7/2025
10/8/2025

10/13/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/18/2025
10/18/2025
10/18/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
11/2/2025
11/2/2025
11/6/2025
11/6/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/8/2025
11/8/2025
11/9/2025
11/9/2025
11/12/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/16/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/18/2025

From
PIR
CIvV
LIS

NYC
CIv
LIS

NYC

BOS

BOS

AGP

YOK

MCM
PPT
PPT
YUL
IST
IST
LIS
CIv
NYC
NYC

HKG

HKG
BOS
PIR
PIR

BCN
CIvV
CIv
YUL
CIv
YUL
LAX
LAX
BNK
BKK

BCN
LIS
LIS
BCN
BCN
IST
IST
MIA
CLN
CLN
MIA
TCl
TCl
SIN
SIN

To
MCM
IST
CIv
NYC
IST
CIv
NYC
YUL
YUL
LIS
HKG
TRS
LAX
LAX
BOS
PIR
PIR
CIv
BCN
YUL
YUL
BNK
BKK
MIA
BCN
BCN
LIS
BCN
IST
MIA
IST
MIA
CLN
CLN
SIN
SIN
TCI
CPT
CPT
IST
IST
BCN
BCN
MIA
LAX
LAX
MIA
MIA
MIA
SYD
SYD

<OCEANIA

CRUISES®

Unadvertised Private Fare Sailings

Calendar Nts
10
12
14
14
12
14
14
11
11
10
14
10
18
18
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
15
15
16
11
11
10
10
11
14
11
14
12
12
12
12
10
25
25
12
12
10
10
25
12
12
12
12
12
22
22

Destination
EAST MED
EAST MED
WEST MED
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
EAST MED
WEST MED
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
WEST MED
ASIA/AFRICA Q4
WEST MED
CROSSING
CROSSING
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
EAST MED
EAST MED
WEST MED
WEST MED
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
ASIA/AFRICA Q4
ASIA/AFRICA Q4
CARIBBEAN Q4
EAST MED
EAST MED
WEST MED
WEST MED
EAST MED
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
EAST MED
CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
CANAL
CANAL
ASIA/AFRICA Q4
ASIA/AFRICA Q4
WEST MED
ASIA/AFRICA Q4
ASIA/AFRICA Q4
EAST MED
EAST MED
EAST MED
EAST MED
SOUTH AMERICA Q4
CANAL
CANAL
CARIBBEAN Q4
CROSSING
CROSSING
ASIA/AFRICA Q4
ASIA/AFRICA Q4

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC



Vista
Nautica
Regatta
Regatta
Allura
Nautica
Marina
Insignia
Sirena
Vista
Marina
Vista
Sirena
Insignia
Allura
Nautica
Riviera
Nautica
Regatta
Insignia

Insignia

Nautica
Vista

Allura
Marina

Sirena

Insignia

Allura
Sirena
Riviera
Vista
Insignia
Marina
Regatta
Insignia
Allura
Nautica
Sirena
Marina
Vista
Regatta
Riviera
Insignia
Allura
Nautica

11/19/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/26/2025
11/28/2025
11/28/2025
11/29/2025
11/29/2025
12/2/2025
12/2/2025
12/2/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/7/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/17/2025
12/17/2025
12/17/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/20/2025
12/20/2025
12/20/2025
12/21/2025
12/21/2025
12/21/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/27/2025
12/29/2025
12/29/2025
1/4/2026
1/5/2026
1/6/2026
1/6/2026
1/8/2026
1/10/2026
1/11/2026
1/15/2026
1/16/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/22/2026
1/24/2026
1/25/2026
1/25/2026
1/27/2026
1/28/2026
2/2/2026

BCN
IST
IST
LAX
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
CPT
CPT
BCN
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
DXB
SYD
SYD
PPT
PPT
MIA
MIA
MIA
DXB
LAX
LAX
MIA
SA
SA
SIN
SIN
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
BNK
PPT
MIA
MIA
BUE
BAJ
MIA
MIA
CPT
BAJ
RIO
RIO
SIN
AKL
BGI
MIA
CPT

MIA
DXB
BCN
PPT
MIA
MIA
SA
SA
SIN
SIN
MIA
LAX
LAX
MIA
MIA
DXB
PPT
PPT
BAJ
BAJ
MIA
MIA
MIA
CPT
MIA
MIA
MIA
BUE
BUE
BNK
BNK
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
BAJ
AKL
RIO
MIA
RIO
SIN
BGI
MIA
CPT
HKG
SAl
BUE
HKG
SYD
BGI
MIA
LIS

~—
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CRUISES®
Unadvertised Private Fare Sailings

14 CROSSING

20 ASIA/AFRICA Q4
12 EAST MED

21 CROSSING

7 CARIBBEAN Q4

7 CARIBBEAN Q4

22 SOUTH AMERICA Q4
22 SOUTH AMERICA Q4
24 ASIA/AFRICA Q4
24 ASIA/AFRICA Q4
15 CROSSING

17 CANAL

17 CANAL

12 CARIBBEAN Q4

11 CARIBBEAN Q4

10 ASIA/AFRICA Q4
18 PACIFIC Q4

18 PACIFIC Q4

25 PACIFIC Q4

25 PACIFIC Q4

10 CARIBBEAN Q4

10 CARIBBEAN Q4

10 CARIBBEAN Q4

30 ASIA/AFRICA Q4
17 CANAL

17 CANAL

14 CARIBBEAN Q4

20 SOUTH AMERICA Q4
20 SOUTH AMERICA Q4
10 ASIA/AFRICA Q4
10 ASIA/AFRICA Q4

9 CARIBBEAN Q4

10 CARIBBEAN Q4

10 CARIBBEAN Q4

12 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
14 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
19 PACIFICQ1&Q2
18 WORLD

7 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
12 SOUTH AMERICAQ1 & Q2
14 ASIA/AFRICA Q1 & Q2
12 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
12 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
14 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
18 ASIA/AFRICA Q1 & Q2
24 SOUTH AMERICAQ1 & Q2
10 WORLD

15 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
14 PACIFICQ1&Q2
19 SOUTH AMERICAQ1 & Q2
12 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2

25 ASIA/AFRICA Q1 & Q2

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC

*Includes Beverage Package & $250 SBC
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Unadvertised Private Fare Sailings

Vista 2/3/2026 BUE LIM 18 WORLD

Sirena 2/6/2026 HKG BNK 15 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
Riviera 2/8/2026 SYD BAJ 14 PACIFICQ1&Q2
Regatta 2/9/2026 HKG INC 12 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
Allura 2/9/2026 MIA MIA 10 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
Marina 2/15/2026 SAl BUE 20 SOUTH AMERICAQ1 & Q2
Allura 2/19/2026 MIA MIA 7 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
Regatta 2/21/2026 INC SHA 14 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
Sirena 2/21/2026 BNK MUM 18 ASIA/AFRICA Q1 & Q2

Vista 2/21/2026 LIM SAN 14 WORLD
Insignia 2/22/2026 BGI TPA 9 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
Riviera 2/22/2026 BAJ SYD 21 PACIFICQ1&Q2
Allura 2/26/2026 MIA MIA 11 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
Nautica 2/27/2026 LIS CPT 25 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
Insignia 3/3/2026 TPA TPA 15 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
Regatta 3/7/2026 SHA TOK 15 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
Marina 3/7/2026 BUE RIO 10 SOUTH AMERICAQ1&Q2

Vista 3/7/2026 SAN PPT 16 WORLD

Allura 3/9/2026 MIA MIA 12 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
Sirena 3/11/2026 MUM SIN 20 ASIA/AFRICAQ1 & Q2
Riviera 3/15/2026 SYD AKL 15 PACIFICQ1&Q2
Marina 3/17/2026 RIO MIA 21 SOUTH AMERICAQ1 & Q2
Insignia 3/18/2026 TPA TPA 7 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
Allura 3/21/2026 MIA MIA 14 CARIBBEAN Q1 & Q2
Regatta 3/22/2026 TOK TOK 12 ASIA/AFRICA Q1 & Q2

Vista 3/23/2026 PPT SYD 17 WORLD
Nautica 3/24/2026 CPT MRU 11 ASIA/AFRICA Q1 & Q2
Insignia 3/25/2026 TPA PCP 10 CANAL

Riviera 3/30/2026 AKL SIN 21 PACIFICQ1&Q2

Sirena 3/31/2026 SIN HKG 16 ASIA/AFRICA Q1 & Q2



